
Race 2-Lake Rebecca Trail-HS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Edina Cycling Team 4073.00
556.03 *Gabi Mazion FVarsity Girls
547.04 *Meryl Sudeith FVarsity Girls
512.04 *Lilly Green FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Isabella Mazion FFreshman Girls
500.01 *Kevin Bourgeault MJV2 Boys D1
496.06 *Eric Seng MJV3 Boys
481.08 *Quentin Loxtercamp MJV3 Boys
481.03 *Caleb Peterson MJV2 Boys D1
441.08Peyton Howe MJV2 Boys D1
420.011Henry Scott MJV2 Boys D1
396.015Chaz Contag MFreshman D1 Boys
390.016Jacob Strand MJV2 Boys D1
390.016William Hayward MFreshman D1 Boys
372.029Eric Crosby-Lehmann MJV3 Boys
360.033Henry Jackson MJV3 Boys
360.022Ryan Kalgreen MFreshman D1 Boys
357.034Mason Fife MJV3 Boys
356.023Henry Bergeson MFreshman D1 Boys
354.035Michael Crater MJV3 Boys
352.024Will Anderson MFreshman D1 Boys
320.033Connor Killilea MFreshman D1 Boys
314.062Jack Merriam MJV3 Boys
311.036Aidan Leddick MFreshman D1 Boys
300.041Joe Wedl MJV2 Boys D1
289.047Brennen Merriam MFreshman D1 Boys
287.049Nick Hanten MFreshman D1 Boys
278.058Micah Berge MFreshman D1 Boys

2 Southwest Minneapolis 4054.00
575.01 *Zoe Camp FVarsity Girls
565.02 *Kasia Bednarski FVarsity Girls
539.05 *Sudie Hall FVarsity Girls
516.08 *Jack Brandvold MVarsity Boys
509.09 *Henry Hall MVarsity Boys
460.011 *Stas Bednarski MJV3 Boys
456.06 *Luke Gilbertson MJV2 Boys D1
434.09 *Jack Alexander MJV2 Boys D1
427.010Maya Amundson FFreshman Girls
414.012Bergen Thorson MFreshman D1 Boys
396.015Natasha Levy FJV2 Girls
380.018Jose Miguel Fresco Hanlon MFreshman D1 Boys
365.021Saunder Strong MJV2 Boys D1
340.027Lucas Linnebach MFreshman D1 Boys
327.049Isaac Trockman MJV3 Boys
277.059Cooper Camp MFreshman D1 Boys
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3 Washburn High School 4001.00
556.03 *Sean Christian MVarsity Boys
531.06 *Gillian Bode FVarsity Girls
500.01 *Nico Alexander MFreshman D1 Boys
490.02 *Eddie Stenzel MJV2 Boys D1
488.07 *Anya Healy FJV3 Girls
483.013 *Isaac Lowenthal Walsh MVarsity Boys
481.03 *Evan Zaremba MFreshman D1 Boys
472.04 *Elaina Griffiths FFreshman Girls
472.04Sam Lovejoy MJV2 Boys D1
472.04John Day MFreshman D1 Boys
464.05Graham Adleman MFreshman D1 Boys
448.07Gillian Leugers FJV2 Girls
423.025Per Alexander MVarsity Boys
408.013Jack Hanson MJV2 Boys D1
408.013Sam Strickland MFreshman D1 Boys
385.017Eli Greenwald-Baldwin MFreshman D1 Boys
370.020Alex Hermodson MFreshman D1 Boys
369.030Ogden Miller MJV3 Boys
365.021Derek Waddick MFreshman D1 Boys
348.037Ethan Healy MJV3 Boys
348.025Owen Knych MFreshman D1 Boys
344.026Owen Berg MJV2 Boys D1
344.026Tiago Bertoldo Zwicky MFreshman D1 Boys
334.044Karl Janczak MJV3 Boys
332.029Joseph Provo MJV2 Boys D1
328.048Adam Gilleece MJV3 Boys
326.031Dominick Provo MJV2 Boys D1
306.038Mac Hearn MFreshman D1 Boys
294.044Jack Carney MFreshman D1 Boys
290.046Camden DeBruin MFreshman D1 Boys
286.050Robinson Illig MFreshman D1 Boys
284.052Brody Line MFreshman D1 Boys
276.060Trygve Schmid MFreshman D1 Boys

4 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team 3815.00
565.02 *Colin Freed MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Maria Fahnlander FJV2 Girls
490.02 *Jeremy Rosenwald MFreshman D1 Boys
464.05 *Abigail Bremseth FJV2 Girls
456.06 *Jordan White FFreshman Girls
454.012 *Johana White FJV3 Girls
454.012 *Zachary Bollom MJV3 Boys
442.014 *Olivia Fox FJV3 Girls
420.011Andrew Nelson MFreshman D1 Boys
402.014Natalie Halvorson FFreshman Girls
402.014Mitchell Blackstock MFreshman D1 Boys
400.022Preston Langland MJV3 Boys
385.017Gracey Herzberg FJV2 Girls
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380.018Diane Meyer FFreshman Girls
380.018Jonas Boxler MJV2 Boys D1
370.020Rebecca Stay FJV2 Girls
366.031Alex Pemberton MJV3 Boys
356.023Daniel Pekurovsky MJV2 Boys D1
352.024Griffin Hagestuen MJV2 Boys D1
342.040Nicholas Schneider MJV3 Boys
340.041Vladimir Smirnov MJV3 Boys
340.027Zan Abbas MJV2 Boys D1
332.029Ethan Slomkowski MFreshman D1 Boys
330.046Garret Bonello MJV3 Boys
329.030Calvin Short MJV2 Boys D1
329.030Michael Edwards MFreshman D1 Boys
326.050David Pearson MJV3 Boys
324.052Cayden Homme MJV3 Boys
314.035Isaac Hughes MFreshman D1 Boys
308.037Nick Hartl MFreshman D1 Boys
306.038Andrew Diesen MJV2 Boys D1
304.039Joe Diesen MFreshman D1 Boys
294.044Nathaniel Stay MJV2 Boys D1

5 Minnetonka High School 3744.00
523.07 *Nick Gordon MVarsity Boys
504.05 *Eleanor Dolan FJV3 Girls
464.05 *Parker Brown MJV2 Boys D1
460.011 *Suzanne Muench FJV3 Girls
456.06 *Henry Wurdell MFreshman D1 Boys
448.07 *Riley Sellars MJV2 Boys D1
448.07 *Antonio Muniz MFreshman D1 Boys
441.08 *Evan Jones MFreshman D1 Boys
402.014Catherine Rhodes FJV2 Girls
398.032Zack Isaacson MVarsity Boys
396.015Natan Tapper MJV2 Boys D1
385.017Nadya Hooton FFreshman Girls
385.017Brian Carter MJV2 Boys D1
375.019Connor Phillippe MJV2 Boys D1
375.019Brayden Honey MFreshman D1 Boys
360.022Nicholas Westberg MJV2 Boys D1
348.025Aidan Rich MJV2 Boys D1
344.026Talya Tapper FJV2 Girls
336.028Jack Schuster MJV2 Boys D1
336.028Brandon Pilosi MFreshman D1 Boys
326.031Ross Volkov MFreshman D1 Boys
321.055Jake Caron MJV3 Boys
320.033David Everett MJV2 Boys D1
317.034Owen Kaul MJV2 Boys D1
309.067Will Roslansky MJV3 Boys
308.037David Nordstrom MJV2 Boys D1
304.039Ryan Sorensen MJV2 Boys D1
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302.040Gabriel Hyvonen MFreshman D1 Boys
292.045Andre Brose MJV2 Boys D1
292.045Reid Strickland MFreshman D1 Boys
290.046Riley Chellen MJV2 Boys D1
285.051Jakob Shipstad MFreshman D1 Boys
283.053Noah Diebel MFreshman D1 Boys
282.054Caleb Blong MFreshman D1 Boys
281.055Collin Ryan MFreshman D1 Boys
279.057Callan McKinley MFreshman D1 Boys

6 Chanhassen High School 3693.00
540.01 *Jennifer Mettler FJV3 Girls
530.02 *Dellia Barrett FJV3 Girls
516.08 *Maddie Raschke FVarsity Girls
509.09 *Kira Anderson FVarsity Girls
434.09 *Andrew Hope MFreshman D1 Boys
414.012 *Sam Brennan MJV2 Boys D1
402.014 *Thomas Ramsey MJV2 Boys D1
348.025 *Kaegan Butterworth FJV2 Girls
317.059Blake Wosje MJV3 Boys
317.034Colin Romkema MFreshman D1 Boys
314.035Nathan Jesse MJV2 Boys D1
312.064Matthew Hill MJV3 Boys
302.040Ethan Kreemer MJV2 Boys D1
298.042Jason Van Beusekom MJV2 Boys D1
298.042Hayden Vandermeide MFreshman D1 Boys
296.043Jack Leone MFreshman D1 Boys
288.048Charlie Palmersheim MFreshman D1 Boys

7 Burnsville High School 3354.00
496.06 *Morgan Hanson FJV3 Girls
441.08 *Meghan Kuether FJV2 Girls
436.015 *Anthony Friedmann MJV3 Boys
427.010 *Benjamin Nicholas MJV2 Boys D1
427.010 *Wyatt Peterson MFreshman D1 Boys
419.026 *Vladimir Lind MVarsity Boys
370.020 *Jake Banasik MJV2 Boys D1
338.042 *Sam Scheuneman MJV3 Boys
323.032Lucas Miller MJV2 Boys D1
323.032Jacob Johnson MFreshman D1 Boys
322.054Daniel Vazquez MJV3 Boys
311.036Austin Strowbridge MJV2 Boys D1
307.069Dawson Ludvigson MJV3 Boys
300.041Andrew Altenbach MFreshman D1 Boys
296.043Travis Day MJV2 Boys D1
280.056Jasper Strayer MFreshman D1 Boys
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1 Crosby-Ironton High School 2163.00
575.01 *Braeden Anderson MVarsity Boys
547.04 *Kaleb Bauer MVarsity Boys
539.05 *Noah Coughlin MVarsity Boys
512.04Ean Hunter MJV3 Boys
504.05Lance Anderson MJV3 Boys
502.010 *Courtney Johnson FVarsity Girls
500.01Jay Hunter MFreshman D2 Boys
495.011Sam Roberts MVarsity Boys
481.03Brooke Johnson FFreshman Girls
472.04Anna Coughlin FJV2 Girls
460.017Evan Hutchison MVarsity Boys
442.014Trevor Hutchison MJV3 Boys
435.022Cuyler Rono MVarsity Boys
430.016Ben Gujer MJV3 Boys
344.026Dominic French MFreshman D2 Boys
332.029Easton Maucieri MFreshman D2 Boys

2 MPLS South High 1976.00
531.06 *Ellis Nordhougen MVarsity Boys
530.02 *Jack Carter MJV3 Boys
474.09 *Erika Peterson FJV3 Girls
441.08 *Josie Sahaydak FFreshman Girls
425.017Owen MacDonald MJV3 Boys
415.027Jarod Sahaydak MVarsity Boys
401.031Ethan Peterson MVarsity Boys
392.024Jonas Carlson MJV3 Boys
336.028August Shriver MJV2 Boys D2
311.036Meir Hetletvedt MJV2 Boys D2
285.051Josiah Nelson MJV2 Boys D2
263.073Miles Harrison MJV2 Boys D2
258.078Keegan Conlee MJV2 Boys D2

3 Alexandria Area Youth Cycling 1931.00
523.07 *Stormy Hegg FVarsity Girls
500.01 *Izzy Rasmusen FJV2 Girls
467.010 *Tausha Lange FJV3 Girls
441.08 *Logan Hegg MJV2 Boys D2
420.011Tanner Goeke MJV2 Boys D2
414.012Dulce Bakker FFreshman Girls
402.014Nate Scheiderhan MJV2 Boys D2
388.025Bowen Tesch MJV3 Boys
314.035Thomas Williams MJV2 Boys D2
289.047Tommy Nichols MFreshman D2 Boys
279.057Tristan Bautz MFreshman D2 Boys
274.062Jeff Rodewald MFreshman D2 Boys
268.068Ryan Borris MJV2 Boys D2
267.069Ethan Swenson MJV2 Boys D2
266.070Canyon Sherrett MFreshman D2 Boys
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262.074Conner Arndt MJV2 Boys D2
242.094Thomas Goeke MJV2 Boys D2

4 Chaska High School 1923.00
521.03 *Samantha Klepperich FJV3 Girls
490.02 *Trinity Atterson FFreshman Girls
456.06 *Karis Plath FJV2 Girls
456.06 *Noah Anderson MJV2 Boys D2
448.013Carter Braa MJV3 Boys
420.011Max Janowiec MFreshman D2 Boys
396.015Lauren Oster FFreshman Girls
332.029David Sinclair MJV2 Boys D2
294.044Eli Parmenter MJV2 Boys D2
289.047Samuel Sinclair MJV2 Boys D2
272.064Wyatt Betlock MJV2 Boys D2
268.068Alex Schrupp MFreshman D2 Boys
264.072Jeremiah Pierson MJV2 Boys D2
251.085Parker Durham MJV2 Boys D2

5 Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team 1917.00
502.010 *Peter Nierenhausen MVarsity Boys
495.011 *Gracen Hardy FVarsity Girls
472.04 *Jack Hennies MJV2 Boys D2
448.07 *Nicholas Nierenhausen MFreshman D2 Boys
441.08Isaiah Hamilton MFreshman D2 Boys
380.027Austin Schroeder MJV3 Boys
323.032Ben Harris MFreshman D2 Boys
302.040Nathan Rom MJV2 Boys D2

6 St. Paul Central 1847.00
488.07 *Otto Weber MJV3 Boys
481.03 *Marybelle Kim FJV2 Girls
464.05 *Micah Danielson MFreshman D2 Boys
414.012 *Erik McCready MJV2 Boys D2
376.028Noah L Johnson MJV3 Boys
356.023Joe Ricker MJV2 Boys D2
302.040Colin Duffy MFreshman D2 Boys

7 Eastview High School 1748.00
490.02 *James Povolny MFreshman D2 Boys
434.09 *Nulia Nguyen FJV2 Girls
434.09 *Noah Landwer MFreshman D2 Boys
390.016 *Phoebe Fletcher FFreshman Girls
298.042Nils Kappel MFreshman D2 Boys
282.054Brayden LeLoup MJV2 Boys D2
275.061Noah Bolten MFreshman D2 Boys
265.071Braeden Puzder MFreshman D2 Boys
259.077James Hertzberg MFreshman D2 Boys
249.087Joshua Koster MJV2 Boys D2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 6 09/09/2018 05:33:17



Race 2-Lake Rebecca Trail-HS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 2

8 Mankato Composite 1705.00
464.05 *Caruso Shanafelt MJV2 Boys D2
450.019 *Ronan Corley MVarsity Boys
431.023 *Brady Olsen MVarsity Boys
410.020Markus Rupnow MJV3 Boys
370.020Jayden Siegle MJV2 Boys D2
360.022 *Sarah Smith FJV2 Girls
326.031Andy Bentson MJV2 Boys D2
317.034Conner Harbarth MJV2 Boys D2

9 Roseville Area Composite 1643.00
481.08 *Nicole Murray FJV3 Girls
414.012 *Olivia Yost FJV2 Girls
408.013 *Trisha Haugen FJV2 Girls
356.023Gwendylene Yang FJV2 Girls
340.027 *Grant Neve MJV2 Boys D2
318.058Jared Yost MJV3 Boys
296.043Bradley Benz MFreshman D2 Boys
254.082Neil Dickson MJV2 Boys D2

10 Osseo Composite 1618.00
434.09 *Greta Pipkin FFreshman Girls
414.012 *Wyatt Miller MFreshman D2 Boys
390.016 *Gabrielle Hedin FJV2 Girls
380.018 *Ren Christiansen FJV2 Girls
380.018Matthew McCormick MJV2 Boys D2
346.038James Pipkin MJV3 Boys
323.032Jacob Rainerson MJV2 Boys D2
311.065Will Anderla MJV3 Boys
267.069Toby Rosaaen MFreshman D2 Boys

11 MPLS Southside Composite 1615.00
445.020 *Drake Harrington MVarsity Boys
420.011 *Indigo Davitt-Liu FFreshman Girls
385.017 *Aidan Harrington MFreshman D2 Boys
365.021 *Zdenek N Kratky MFreshman D2 Boys
352.024Gabe Goeddeke MJV2 Boys D2
292.045Luke Goeddeke MFreshman D2 Boys
280.056Soren Davidson MJV2 Boys D2
259.077Gus Botz MJV2 Boys D2

12 Elk River Composite 1579.00
471.015 *Brayden Kempel MVarsity Boys
375.019 *Kendra Entsminger FJV2 Girls
370.020 *Dominik Seebeck MFreshman D2 Boys
363.032 *Ethan Van Zee MJV3 Boys
344.039Jacob Olson MJV3 Boys
344.026JJ Bretz MJV2 Boys D2
308.037Duncan Niblo MFreshman D2 Boys
300.041Owen Harding MFreshman D2 Boys
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280.056Brett Buckman MFreshman D2 Boys
278.058Vincent Knutson MJV2 Boys D2
269.067Ryan Moter MJV2 Boys D2
260.076Chris Orpen MJV2 Boys D2

13 Champlin Park High School 1561.00
427.010 *Karlie Bizek FJV2 Girls
427.024 *Ashton Engberg MVarsity Boys
356.023 *Samual Simmons MFreshman D2 Boys
351.036 *Austin Kapaun MJV3 Boys
340.027Anthony Herlitz MFreshman D2 Boys
329.030Alec Youngdahl MFreshman D2 Boys
317.034Josh Benik MFreshman D2 Boys
315.061Brandon Buchholz MJV3 Boys
308.068Nathan Bloss MJV3 Boys
306.038Jackson Milburn MFreshman D2 Boys
300.041Alex Melnarik MJV2 Boys D2
287.049Clayton Caswell MJV2 Boys D2
287.049Connor Master MFreshman D2 Boys
276.060Alek Loehlein MJV2 Boys D2
269.067Nick Oswald MFreshman D2 Boys
262.074Cole Hanson MFreshman D2 Boys
261.075Ryan Nelson MJV2 Boys D2
256.080Charles Guillergan MJV2 Boys D2
247.089Garrett Quady MJV2 Boys D2

14 Rochester Composite 1556.00
464.05 *Victoria Voss FFreshman Girls
448.07 *Caleb Kittleson MJV2 Boys D2
325.051 *John Weisenbeck MJV3 Boys
319.057 *Peter Herrick MJV3 Boys
316.060Dakota Kelly MJV3 Boys
286.050Daniel Kukla MJV2 Boys D2
274.062Mateusz Kukla MJV2 Boys D2

15 Eden Prairie High School 1533.00
420.011 *Charlotte Johnson FJV2 Girls
405.021 *Anthony Hilligoss MJV3 Boys
360.022 *Benjamin Casey MJV2 Boys D2
348.025 *James Butler MJV2 Boys D2
282.054Anthony Kuismi MFreshman D2 Boys
257.079Juan Diaz-Munoz MJV2 Boys D2

16 Century HS 1507.00
448.07 *Siri Koplin FFreshman Girls
408.013 *Isabella Neblett FFreshman Girls
340.027 *Tiera Felder FJV2 Girls
311.036 *Nathan Meier MFreshman D2 Boys
306.038Bjorn Walker MJV2 Boys D2
288.048Ellis Hogen MJV2 Boys D2
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272.064Grant DeLacey MFreshman D2 Boys
270.066Jedidiah Tillack MJV2 Boys D2
263.073Ben Johnson MFreshman D2 Boys
244.092Andre Dison MJV2 Boys D2

17 Lakeville North High School 1506.00
448.013 *Lauren Jensen FJV3 Girls
402.014 *Sam Peterson MFreshman D2 Boys
336.028 *Ben Baker MFreshman D2 Boys
320.033 *Doug Swenson MJV2 Boys D2
320.033Rowan Hall MFreshman D2 Boys
314.035Hayden Zoll MFreshman D2 Boys
304.039Alex Baker MFreshman D2 Boys
290.046Levi Strom MFreshman D2 Boys
281.055Keagan DeCramer MFreshman D2 Boys
253.083Sam Swartz MJV2 Boys D2
252.084Jonathan Lynch MJV2 Boys D2

18 Mounds View High School 1500.00
521.03 *Yassine Nadir MJV3 Boys
490.02 *Amane Gustafson MJV2 Boys D2
489.012 *Chihiro Gustafson MVarsity Boys
408.013Ishaq Nadir MFreshman D2 Boys
375.019Philip Apel MFreshman D2 Boys
323.053Ethan Enrooth MJV3 Boys
310.066Connor McCallum MJV3 Boys
298.042Joseph Liiste MJV2 Boys D2
294.044Ian Mulheron MFreshman D2 Boys
276.060Col Anthony MFreshman D2 Boys
271.065Ian McCullough MJV2 Boys D2
265.071Coby Lessard MJV2 Boys D2
255.081John McGann MJV2 Boys D2

19 Brainerd High School 1406.00
474.09 *Sam Pikula MJV3 Boys
467.010 *Ethan Cady MJV3 Boys
465.016 *Javan Hemsworth MVarsity Boys
456.06Parker Linn MFreshman D2 Boys
455.018Christopher Boucher MVarsity Boys
404.030Kaden Sheflo MVarsity Boys
396.015Henry Stephens MFreshman D2 Boys
390.016Cole Weinrich MFreshman D2 Boys
385.017Talon Yost MJV2 Boys D2
365.021Dominic Craig MJV2 Boys D2
348.025Baden Bastian MFreshman D2 Boys
326.031Logan Omberg MFreshman D2 Boys
286.050Christopher Tix MFreshman D2 Boys
277.059Briston Domino MJV2 Boys D2
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20 Armstrong Cycle Club 1360.00
500.01 *Leif Sicora MJV2 Boys D2
440.021 *Luke Sicora MVarsity Boys
420.018 *Roger Anderson MJV3 Boys
415.019Oliver Hunter MJV3 Boys
384.026Zen Ghani MJV3 Boys
329.030Ryan Hanson MJV2 Boys D2
261.075Bradan ORourke MFreshman D2 Boys

20 Maple Grove High School 1360.00
396.015 *Mason Carter MJV2 Boys D2
352.024 *Anika Nollendorfs FJV2 Girls
308.037 *Trevor Schulz MJV2 Boys D2
304.039 *Peter Stiefel MJV2 Boys D2
283.053Ryan Gross MJV2 Boys D2
273.063Andrew Walz MJV2 Boys D2

22 Chisago Lakes Composite 1279.00
481.03 *Samuel Schildgen MJV2 Boys D2
408.013 *Ryan Sellner MJV2 Boys D2
390.016 *Luke Velaski MJV2 Boys D2
380.018Carver Lundholm MFreshman D2 Boys
375.019Owen Boyle MJV2 Boys D2
241.095Charlie Valleen MJV2 Boys D2

23 Northwest Composite 1233.00
477.014 *Isaac Hale MVarsity Boys
472.04 *Jacob T Olson MFreshman D2 Boys
284.052 *Jacob Skatvold MFreshman D2 Boys

24 Mahtomedi High School 1224.00
481.03 *Isak Nightingale MFreshman D2 Boys
411.028 *Bennet Fischer MVarsity Boys
332.045 *Aiden Crenshaw MJV3 Boys
329.047Cooper Waldspurger MJV3 Boys

25 TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School 1191.00
365.021 *Christina Martin FJV2 Girls
285.051 *Teagen Fenske MFreshman D2 Boys
271.065 *Kyler Gonzalez MFreshman D2 Boys
270.066 *Cade Hotzler MFreshman D2 Boys
257.079Hayden Schuette MFreshman D2 Boys
245.091Luca Bruening MJV2 Boys D2
239.097Ethan Tobin MJV2 Boys D2

26 Eagan High School 1149.00
434.09 *Joey Peterson MJV2 Boys D2
427.010 *Jacob Witt MJV2 Boys D2
288.048 *Christopher Bumpers MFreshman D2 Boys
283.053William Thome MFreshman D2 Boys
266.070Evan Taylor MJV2 Boys D2
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264.072Alec Taylor MFreshman D2 Boys
260.076Noah C Johnson MFreshman D2 Boys

27 Lakeville South High School 1084.00
396.023 *Will Hack MJV3 Boys
352.024 *Landon Antolik MFreshman D2 Boys
336.043 *Paul StOnge MJV3 Boys
313.063Peter Nomeland MJV3 Boys
296.043Caleb Plankers MJV2 Boys D2
292.045Karl David MJV2 Boys D2
258.078Charles Hack MFreshman D2 Boys

28 BBB Cycling Composite Team 1071.00
427.010 *Pete Johnson MFreshman D2 Boys
360.022 *Teague Jackson MFreshman D2 Boys
284.052 *Harry Meshbesher MJV2 Boys D2
277.059Flint Frohman MFreshman D2 Boys

29 Rosemount HS 1008.00
407.029 *Charlie Johnson MVarsity Boys
320.056 *Ian Barnum MJV3 Boys
281.055 *Jack Humble MJV2 Boys D2
275.061Nicholas Bischel MJV2 Boys D2

30 Minneapolis Patrick Henry High School 551.00
278.058 *John Clifton MFreshman D2 Boys
273.063 *Josh Sabin MFreshman D2 Boys

31 Apple Valley HS 540.00
290.046 *Daniel Crippes MJV2 Boys D2
250.086 *Devin Martin MJV2 Boys D2

31 Gentry Academy 540.00
540.01 *Barrett Hall MJV3 Boys

33 Face to Face Academy 488.00
248.088 *Isaiah Harris MJV2 Boys D2
240.096 *Martieze Boswell MJV2 Boys D2

34 Grand Rapids Composite 279.00
279.057 *Ethan Wehrman MJV2 Boys D2

35 Rockford Composite 243.00
243.093 *Dylan Scheibe MJV2 Boys D2
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